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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  ✓ ✓ ✓ z z ✓   

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Gruet Brut Champagne 75cl (12%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Abadia Milagro White Rioja 75cl (13.5%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 



 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Makulu Shiraz 75cl (14%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: L’Autantique Merlot 75cl (13.5%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: L’Autantique Sauvignon Blanc 75cl (12.5%) 



 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Barbadillo Cream Sherry 75cl (17.5%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Vista Alegre Fine Ruby Port 75cl (19%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 



 

 

Product Name: Lanchester Mulled Wine 75cl (12%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Forman & Son Smoked Salmon 100g 

 

Ingredients: Fresh Scottish Salmon (FISH), Salt, Smoke. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. Minimum 14 Days, Unopened Freezable for up to 3 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   847 

Energy (kcal):   202 

Fat (g):   11.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   0 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0 

Protein (g):   25.4 

Salt (g):   3 

 

 

Product Name: Forman & Son Classic Dill Gravadlax 100g 

 

Ingredients: Fresh Scottish Salmon (FISH), Salt, Sugar, Pepper, Orange, Star Anise, Dill. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. Min 14 days, unopened Freezable for up to 3 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   636 

Energy (kcal):   152 

Fat (g):   6.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.0 

Carbohydrate (g):   3.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 



 

Protein (g):   22.9 

Salt (g):   3.5 

 

 

Product Name: Mouse House Vintage Cheddar 200g 

 

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Salt, Rennet. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated, freezable for up to 6 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1700 

Energy (kcal):   410 

Fat (g):   34.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   21.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   25.0 

Salt (g):   1.8 

 

 

Product Name: Mouse House Smoked Cheddar 200g 

 

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Paprika, Smoke, Preservative (E202). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated, freezable for up to 6 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1664 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   20.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   <0.01 

Protein (g):   31.4 

Salt (g):   23.0 

 

 

Product Name: Mouse House Orange & Whiskey Cheddar 200g 

 

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Orange (6.5%), Sugar, Whiskey, Preservative E202. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated, freezable for up to 6 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1639 

Energy (kcal):   395 

Fat (g):   32.3 



 

Fat of which saturates (g):   21.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   2.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.6 

Protein (g):   22.9 

Salt (g):   1.26 

 

 

Product Name: Cropwell Bishop Stilton Wedge 200g 

 

Ingredients: Pasteurised Cow’s MILK, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Dairy Cultures (MILK), Mould Cultures (Penicillium 

Roqueforti). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1700 

Energy (kcal):   410 

Fat (g):   35.0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   23.0 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   23.7 

Salt (g):   2.0 

 

 

Product Name: Dukeshill Wiltshire Ham 0.9kg 

 

Ingredients: British Pork, Salt, Demerara Sugar; Preservatives: Potassium Nitrate, Sodium Nitrite; Antioxidant: Sodium 

Ascorbate.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Produced in a factory which handles WHEAT, BARLEY, EGGS, 

MILK, MUSTARD, SOYA, SULPHITES and CELERY.  

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated between 0-5°C. Consume within 5 days of opening. Suitable for freezing. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   716 

Energy (kcal):   171 

Fat (g):   6.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.37 

Carbohydrate (g):   <0.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.3 

Protein (g):   27.1 

Salt (g):   1.87 

 

 

Product Name: Arden’s Classic Panettone 500g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Sultanas (17%), Candied Peel (11%): Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Citrus Peel, 

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE; Butter (MILK) (9.9%), Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range EGG 

Yolk, Yeast, Invert Sugar Syrup, Emulsifier: Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Whole MILK, Fresh Free Range Whole EGG, 

Salt, Natural Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain NUTS, SULPHITES and SOYA.  



 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1530 

Energy (kcal):   364 

Fat (g):   13.0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   54.0 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   25.0 

Protein (g):   6.5 

Salt (g):   0.4 

 

 

Product Name: West Country Legends Poppy & Sesame Cocktail Water Biscuits 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour [Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Water (27.5%), Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed MILK 

Powder, Sugar, SESAME Seeds (4.3%), WHEAT Starch, Poppy Seeds (1.3%), Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain EGG, MUSTARD, NUTS and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2090 

Energy (kcal):   497 

Fat (g):   20.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   7.2 

Protein (g):   9.5 

Salt (g):   3.4 

 

 

Product Name: Original Cake Company 6” Round Iced Fruit Cake 

 

Ingredients: Sultanas (32%), Icing (23%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine (E422), Emulsifier (E471), 

Stabiliser (E466), Preservative (E202), Flavouring, Colour (E171)), Marzipan (21%) (Sugar, ALMONDS, Corn Syrup, Water, 

Sorbitol (E420), Preservative E202, Thickener (E401), Stabiliser (Invertase)) [NUTS], WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Distilled Monoglyceride 

(E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)), Butter [MILK], Glucose, Black Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Star 

Decoration (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel, Palm Oil), Invert Sugar Syrup, Thickeners: Xanthan Gum, Gum 

Arabic; Humectant: Glycerol; Emulsifier: Mono - And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids; Glazing Agent: Shellac; Colours: Iron Oxides), 

Caramel Colour E150c, Raising Agents: E500, E450 [WHEAT]. 

      

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1691 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   9.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   75 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   67 



 

Protein (g):   3.7 

Salt (g):   0.14 

  

 

Product Name: Slumber Jack Italian Espresso Coffee 220g 

 

Ingredients: 100% Ground Coffee Beans. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Reseal pouch once opened to maintain freshness. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1036 

Energy (kcal):   248 

Fat (g):   15.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   25.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0 

Protein (g):   10.4 

Salt (g):   74 

 

 

Product Name: New English Tea Vintage Afternoon Tea Tin (40 bags) 

 

Ingredients: Black Tea. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Mrs Darlington’s Cracking Christmas Chutney 312g 

 

Ingredients: Cranberries (23%), Sugar, Apple (21%), Onion, Red Wine Vinegar, Sultanas, Salt, Colour: Black Carrot Extract, 

Mixed Spice. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   699 

Energy (kcal):   164 



 

Fat (g):   0.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   40.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   38.6 

Protein (g):   0.5 

Salt (g):   0.2 

 

 

Product Name: Walker’s Shortbread 6 Luxury Fruit Mince Pies 

 

Ingredients: Fruit Mince (47%) (Sugar, Apple Puree, Currants, Sultanas, Candied Orange and Lemon Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-

Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Sunflower Oil, Maize 

Starch, Mixed Spice, Acid: Acetic Acid), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter 

(MILK) (15%), Sugar. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain traces of NUTS and EGGS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1700 

Energy (kcal):   405 

Fat (g):   15.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   61.0 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   41.1 

Protein (g):   3.5 

Salt (g):   0.25 

 

 

Product Name: Monty Bojangles Magnificent 16 Luxury Selection 226g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Palm Kernel, Sunflower, Rapeseed, 

Shea, Coconut), Butter Oil (MILK), Lactose (MILK), Caramelised Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, HAZELNUTS, Stabiliser 

(Sorbitol Syrup), Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Glucose Syrup, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Whole 

MILK Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Desiccated Coconut, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Mono- and 

Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), WHEAT Flour, Cocoa Nibs, Flavourings (Contains WALNUT and ALMOND), Vanilla Extract, 

Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Orange Concentrate, Colours (Beetroot Red, Paprika Extract, Titanium Dioxide), MILK Fat, 

Coffee, Salt, Ginger, MILK Proteins, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Sea Salt, Rice Starch, Antioxidant 

(Tocopherol-rich extract), BARLEY Malt Extract, Himalayan Salt, Orange Oil. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2255.18 

Energy (kcal):   539 

Fat (g):   34 

Fat of which saturates (g):   20 

Carbohydrate (g):   53 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   50 

Protein (g):   5.6 

Salt (g):   0.15 

 

 



 

Product Name: Silver & Green Paprika Chilli Olives 220g 

 

Ingredients: Pitted Green Olives (51%), Pitted Kalamata Olives (25%), Sunflower Oil (21%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (2%), Smoked 

Paprika (<1%), Chilli Flakes (<1%), Salt, Ascorbic Acid. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Refrigerate once opened.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1247 

Energy (kcal):   303 

Fat (g):   33 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   0.7 

Salt (g):   2.1 

 

 

Product Name: Mrs Darlington’s A Very Merry Christmas Preserve 340g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Plums, Port (2%), Redcurrant Juice (from Concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Lemon Juice, Mixed Spice. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1055 

Energy (kcal):   248 

Fat (g):   0.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0.0 

Carbohydrate (g):   61.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   61.0 

Protein (g):   0.3 

Salt (g):   0.0 

 

 

Product Name: Mighty Fine Gingerbread Milk Chocolate Honeycomb Bites 180g 

 

Ingredients: MILK Chocolate (36%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, 

Flavourings), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey (1%), Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain MILK, PEANUTS, and other NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1840 

Energy (kcal):   437 

Fat (g):   12.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   78.5 



 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   63.1 

Protein (g):   2.8 

Salt (g):   1.43 

 

 

Product Name: Farmhouse Biscuits Salted Caramel Biscuits 200g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Salted 

Caramel Pieces (7%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Coconut Oil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Mixed Spice 

(Coriander, Cinnamon, Ginger, Nutmeg, Fennel, Cloves, Cardamon).  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain EGG, SOYA and TREE NUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2267 

Energy (kcal):   542 

Fat (g):   27.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   67 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   23.2 

Protein (g):   4.8 

Salt (g):   0.88 

 

 

Product Name: Monty Bojangles Magnificent Nougat Assortment 135g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, HAZELNUTS (9%), Honey, ALMONDS (7%), Maize Starch, Cocoa Mass, Sunflower Oil, 

Lemon Peel , Sour Cherries, Skimmed MILK Powder, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Orange Peel, Cranberries, EGG 

White, Potato Starch, Lactose (MILK), Cocoa Nibs, PISTACHIO NUTS, Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), 

Coconut Oil, Cocoa Powder, Water, Freeze-Dried Blackberries, PEANUT Oil, Natural Flavourings, Lemon, Dextrose, Acidity 

Regulator (Citric Acid), Concentrated Juices (Pumpkin, Spirulina, Apple, Carrot, Blackcurrant, Lemon, Hibiscus, Black Carrot), 

Blackberries, Blueberries, Emulsifiers (Sunflower Lecithin, SOYA Lecithin), Salt, Strawberries, Raspberries, EGG Yolk, Colours 

(Anthocyanins, Curcumin), Gelling Agent (Pectins), Lemon Essential Oil, Vanillin. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1874.43 

Energy (kcal):   448 

Fat (g):   14.0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.0 

Carbohydrate (g):   75.0 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   57.0 

Protein (g):   4.8 

Salt (g):   0.11 

 

 

Product Name: Peter’s Yard Original Sourdough Crispbread 145g 

 

Ingredients: MILK, Rye Flour, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Sourdough 12% (RYE Flour, 

Water), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Honey, Salt. 

 



 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in a bakery that handles NUTS and SESAME.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1552 

Energy (kcal):   367 

Fat (g):   2.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   69.0 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   4.0 

Protein (g):   13.0 

Salt (g):   1.6 

 

 

Product Name: Cartwright & Butler Tomato & Black Olive Bread Thins 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Dried Tomatoes (7%), Black Olives (6%), Extra Virgin Olive-Oil (4%), Yeast, Salt, Malted Cereal 

Flour (BARLEY, WHEAT), Sugar. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain traces of PEANUTS, MILK, EGGS, SESAME 

SEEDS, NUTS, SOYA and CELERY.    

 

Storage: Once opened, store in a cool, dry and dark place, in an airtight container.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1692 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   7.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.0 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   4.8 

Protein (g):   13.10 

Salt (g):   2.8 

 

 

Product Name: Cambrook Caramelised Sesame Hazelnuts 160g 

 

Ingredients: HAZELNUTS (62%), Sugar, SESAME Seeds (7.8%), Honey, Rice Flour, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain PEANUTS and various other NUTS.   

 

Storage: Once opened re-seal the jar to keep airtight and preserve freshness. Store in a cool dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2356 

Energy (kcal):   567 

Fat (g):   44.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   32.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   30.2 

Protein (g):   10.3 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 



 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Cookies & Cream 100g 

 

Ingredients: White Chocolate (Contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural 

Vanilla Flavouring) (28%) (Contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla 

Flavouring), Granulated Sugar, Air Popped Corn (22%), Oreo Style Biscuit Crumbs (Contains: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT), Sugar, 

Vegetable Oil (Palm), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder 4.6%, Wheat Starch, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium 

Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, Sunflower 

Lecithin), Flavouring (Vanillin)), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Butter (Contains MILK), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Bicarbonate of Soda, 

Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1988 

Energy (kcal):   473 

Fat (g):   19.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   10.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   70.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   49.5 

Protein (g):   5.2 

Salt (g):   0.9 

 

 

Product Name: Dean’s Christmas Shortbread Assortment 360g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Maize Starch, Salted Butter (15%) (Butter 

(MILK), Salt), Vegetable Margarine (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain NUTS.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1949 

Energy (kcal):   466 

Fat (g):   23 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11 

Carbohydrate (g):   58 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   16 

Protein (g):   4.4 

Salt (g):   0.7 

 

 

Product Name: Farmhouse Biscuits Cranberry Biscuits 250g  

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Rolled 

OATS, Sweetened Dried Cranberries (4%) (Cranberries (55%), Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Flavouring, Raising Agents: Sodium 

Hydrogen Carbonate, Diphosphate; Free Range Pasteurised EGG. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK, SOYA and TREE NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks. 

 



 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2244 

Energy (kcal):   537 

Fat (g):   28.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   64.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   25.2 

Protein (g):   5.0 

Salt (g):   1.04 

 

 

Product Name: Buttermilk Irish Cream Fudge 100g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK (Whole MILK, Sugar), Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Golden Syrup, Glucose 

Syrup, Irish Cream Liqueur (1%) (MILK), Natural Irish Cream Flavouring, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in a factory that uses PEANUTS, NUTS and SOYA as 

ingredients.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refrigerate. Once open keep tightly sealed. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1705 

Energy (kcal):   405 

Fat (g):   11.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   73.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   70.9 

Protein (g):   1.3 

Salt (g):   0.52 

 

 

Product Name: Quillo Spanish Ham Crisps 130g 

 

Ingredients: Potatoes, High Oleic-Acid Sunflower Oil, Salt And Iberico Ham Aroma. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2170 

Energy (kcal):   522 

Fat (g):   31.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   55.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   <1.0 

Protein (g):   6.7 

Salt (g):   0.61 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Classic Christmas Pudding 400g 

 



 

Ingredients: Sultanas (28%), Sugar, Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cider 

(9%), Water, Humectant: Glycerine, Palm Oil, Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar, 

Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Rum (1%), Mixed Spice, Molasses, Salt, Yeast. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1327 

Energy (kcal):   315 

Fat (g):   5.0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   65.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48 

Protein (g):   2.6 

Salt (g):   0.10 

 

 


